
Education Abroad Committee      

Members 2023-2024 
 

Chair 

 
Andrew Wingfield  (2022-2025)  1045 Regent Drive, UCB 422 
Director of International Programs   2-9571     
College of Engineering and Applied Science  Andrew.Wingfield@colorado.edu 
 

Office of the Provost 

 
Lory-Ann Varela  (2023- no term limit) 2055 Regent Drive, UCB 37 
Assistant Vice Provost    2-1307 
Academic Success and Enrichment   Lory-Ann.Varela@colorado.edu 
Office of Undergraduate Education    
 

College of Arts and Sciences 

 
Susan Hallstead  (2021-2025)  McKenna 8 
Associate Teaching Professor   2-4796 
Spanish and Portuguese    Susan.Hallstead@colorado.edu 
 
Ruth Heisler    (2023-2027)  Ramaley N368C 
Teaching Professor of Distinction   2-5678 
Integrative Physiology Department   Ruth.Heisler@colorado.edu 
 
Jonathan O’Brien  (2021-2025)  Hale 464  
Instructor      2-2547 
Anthropology      Jonathan.Obrien@colorado.edu 
 
Patrick Tally   (no term limit)  Old Main 1B-90 
Assistant Dean, Academic & Curricular Affairs 2-8571   
Senior Instructor, History     Patrick.Tally@colorado.edu 
      
Nicholas “Nick” Villanueva  (2022-2026)  339 UCB 
Assistant Professor, Associate Chair of   2-8852  
Undergraduate Studies, Director of Critical   nicholas.villanueva@colorado.edu 
Sports Studies. Ethnic Studies 
    

College of Engineering and Applied Science 

 
Andrew Wingfield  (2021-2025)  1045 Regent Drive, UCB 422 
Director of International Programs   2-9571 
EAC Chair    (2022-2025)  Andrew.Wingfield@colorado.edu 
 
Wendy Young  (2022-2026)   
Senior Instructor, Associate Chair   2-8721 
Chemical & Biological Engineering   Wendy.Young@colorado.edu  
 

College of Media, Communication, and Information 

 
J. Richard “Rick” Stevens  (no term limit)  478 UCB 
Associate Dean, Undergraduate Education  2-0817 
Professor of Media Studies     Rick.Stevens@colorado.edu  



 

College of Music 

 
Robert S. Shay  (2021- 2025)  301 UCB 
Professor of Musicology    2-7594   
       Robert.Shay@colorado.edu 
 

Leeds School of Business  

 
Levente “Lev” Szentkiralyi  (2022- 2026)  szentkiralyi@colorado.edu 
(pronounced: “sent-key-rah-yee”)   5-1271 
Faculty Director for Global Initiatives     
Assistant Teaching Professor     
Social Responsibility and Sustainability Division 
      
Richard Wobbekind   (2022-2026)  419 UCB 
Associate Dean for Business & Govt Relations 2-1147 
Senior Economist & Faculty Director  Richard.Wobbekind@colorado.edu 
Business Research Division 
 

Program in Environmental Design 

 
Marianne Holbert  (2022-2026)  ENVD 104 
Assistant Clinical Professor  2-2196 
Program in Environmental Design  Marianne.Hobert@colorado.edu  
 
 

School of Education 

 
Andrea Dyrness  (2022-2026)  Fleming 502, 249 UCB 
Associate Professor     Andrea.Dyrness@Colorado.edu 
Educational Foundations, Policy, & Practice  2-5622 
 

School of Law 

 
Jimmy J. Ilseng   (2022-2026)  401 UCB 
Director of International Programs   5-7056 
School of Law      Jimmy.Ilseng@colorado.edu 
 
 

Student Representative (2023-24)    

 
Amy Holland  Accounting Major    Amy.Holland@colorado.edu 
EA program: Arcadia Scotland: University of Edinburgh, Spring 2023  
 

Education Abroad Office (EA) 

 

• Sylvie Burnet-Jones, EA Director 
(Committee secretary without vote)  

 
 

• Steve Rose, EA Associate Director 
(ex officio)  

• Stephanie Pund, EA Program Manager, Global Seminars Director  
(Minute recorder)  

• Kelsey Mark, EA Exchange Manager 
(ex officio – attends when exchanges are being discussed) 

   


